
AX-S14U 

LABEL NO. 
A1083R 
A1034 
C1634 

ITEM NO. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MODULE 
SHARPENER PARTS 
SHARPENER PARTS 
SHARPENER PARTS 

912587 SHARPENER ASSY A1083R RED 
912588 ASSY SHARP. BODY FOR A1083 
911634 ALL SHARPENER COVER 

I2102R 912589 

M6615 916615 SHARPENER PARTS 

B6211 

D0102 
912547 

F609076 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

P1053 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

P5008R BASEMENT/KNIFE 

S7595 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

V3147 912599 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

V634415 

V8096 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

D014515 
BLADE GUARDS 

NUT U5588 M8 

G5055 
BLADE GUARDS 

P1574 BLADE GUARDS 

R650715 
WASHER U6592 8 STAINLESS STEEL 

S7574 
912611 

V6067 919652 

B1082 

C8010 

G5054 912618 

PLASTIC HANDLE -RED 
919624 SCREW TE U6950 M4,2X16 AUT. 
911024 

SHARPENER PARTS 
SHARPENER PARTS 
SHARPENER PARTS 

919577 SPRING 14X1,5X60 
919573 SPRING 7X0,8X23 CAM 
912619 SPRING Ø22X28X20 Ø1.4 

V6490 
V708015 SCREW TSP U6952 4,2X16 INOX 

GRINDING STONE 45X11X6 
M6624 
P8612 
S3005 
B6057 

756051 HONING STONE WHEEL 
912480 SHARPENER PUSHER Ø15X16 NICHEL 
756108 BALL 3,17 
756012 BUSHING DU 18X20X15 
919885 

SHARPENER PARTS 
SHARPENER PARTS 
SHARPENER PARTS 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

BUSHING DU 22X25X20 
912591 BUSHING,FASTENER GUARD KNIFE 
912592 POLI V. BELT 430X14C 
919770 NUT U5587 M4 6S 

B6316 
C4820 

D014515 
D0163 

DOMED NUT DIN 917 M8 S/S 
756040 NUT U5588 M6 
919805 HANDLING FLANGE (CE) 
912594 RED HANDLE LG.47 
919617 SCREW-THUMB HANDLE 
912595 BLADE MM.350/40/3 
756053 SPRING 22,8X1,7X20,3 INOX 
919696 RUBBER PLUG 
912596 V35 SLICE DEFLECTOR 
756086 GAUGE PLATE FLAT BAR VS 
912597 RED FOOT Ø 47X35 C-H 
756097 WASHER D6798 4 
919536 WASHER 18,5X25X0,5 
756100 WASHER U6592 5 
919571 STAINLESS STEEL 4X7 PIN M.C 
757595 

I2080R 
I2103 
L0625 
M7052 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

P1171 
P4621 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

R6003 
R6280 
R6508 
S7527 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

FOOT SUPPORT PIN D.10 M8 L.37 
T5187R 
T854022 

912598 ASSY BLADE COVER TIGHTNER.223 RED 
919975 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT 12 

ALUMINIUM GAUGE PLATE OG35E-OG 
V623115 912600 SCREW TC U6107 M4 X 25 INOX 

919678 S/S SCREW TCEI U5931 M 4X12 
757014 SCREW TSP U6109 M5X15 STAINLESS STE 
919663 SCREW H-L U5588 M6 
912601 SPECIAL SCREW M8X25 
912602 SCREW M8X40 
912603 KNIFE COVER TONG 10X10 M12 P.1,5 
912547 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

V7014X 
V7934 

V8152 
C5006 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS DOMED NUT DIN 917 M8 S/S 

D0152 
D0165X 
D5457 
D577018 

912605 NUT U5721 M5 
919767 
919590 SPACER X SETTLING M10 P.1X33 
919810 

BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 

H 35E LOCKNUT SPACER 
919704 RING SUPPORT CAP 
919793 INDEX RING M10 P.1 H.17 
912589 PLASTIC HANDLE -RED 
919973 350 CENTER PLATE 
912607 EXTERNAL BLADE GUARD OG35E 
919739 PIN, SHARPENER GL250 
912608 THREATED STUD BOLT M5X60 
912609 

G5084 
I2102R BLADE GUARDS 

P1690 
P3420 
P7473 
P796801 

BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
BLADE GUARDS 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 

KINFE PROTECTION OG35E 
WASHER U6593 5 (5,5X15X1,2)INOX 

R6520X 
R6897X 

919538 
919506 
919672 S/S SPECIAL WASHER 8,5X24X2 
912610 PIN 5,2X22 

S9399 
S9455 
V6041 
V604315 

FIX RING SUPPORT Ø18X50 
912612 SHARPENER SUPPORT OG33E 
912550 S/S SCREW STEI U5923 M8X60 
919679 S/S SCREW STEI U5923 M8X50 

SCREW STEI U5929 M6X8 
V634515 
V708015 

919686 S/S SCREW M6X12 U5931 
911024 SCREW TSP U6952 4,2X16 INOX 
912614 CARRIAGE ROD LG.440 
912615 CARRIAGE ROUND BAR 
758010 BEARING 2Z-608 8X22X7 
912616 ASSY CARRIAGE OG35 
912617 CAM ECCENTRIC STROKE MM 25 

B1308 

C1938 
E1474 

RING FOR CAM 
M7032 
M7076 
M7169 

P4707 

912621 
V6066 

SCREW STEI U5929 M6X8 

I1987R 

V8062 

B1392 

912640 
RUBBER CAP 

V8106 

756011 
C4601 

P6776 

P9505 

C6010 

P2015 

P8633 

S6506 

V6403X 

C5814 

V6210 

756088 ADJUSTEMENT PLATE 12 CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
CARRIAGE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
MEAT TABLE 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
ELECTRICAL SYTEM 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 
MOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 

P486091 912620 ASSY INDEX CASTING 
R6280 919536 WASHER 18,5X25X0,5 
R6840 916840 WASHER 18,2X25X0,5 
S3897 INDEX ARM ASSY H-L-M273 

756127 GRUB SCREW M6X6 
V6067 919652 
V6254 912558 SCREW TCEI U5931 M8X25 
V6450 912623 SCREW TE U5739 M6X10 
V7047 
V7915 

912624 SCREW TSPEI U5933 M6X15 
919664 SCREW H/L-C 

S9627R 912625 ASSY MEAT TABLE SUPPORT OG35E 
I209800R 912626 ASSY HANDLE H.L.CE 

912485 CARRIAGE HANDLE RED 
R6512X 919513 WASHER U6592 6 STAINLESS STEEL 
S933520 912628 MEAT TABLE SUPPORT 
V6240X 912425 SCREW TCEI U5931 M6X16 

912630 SCREW M8X20 STAINLESS STEEL 
D0167X 912631 NUT U5588 M10 STAINLESS STEEL 
R6530X 919521 WASHER U6592 10 STAINLESS STEEL 
P5755R 912632 ASSY MEAT TABLE OG35E-P RED 

912633 ROD MEAT GRIP 
C7193 912634 PLEXI GUARD 

912635 PLEXI GUARD SPACER M10 P.1X15 D5303 
D5466 912636 PLEXIGUARD SPACER Ø36X32 
P1012 756152 RUBBER SCHOCK ABSORBER 12X19X2 
P3667 912637 FIXING PIN FOR PLEXI GUARD 
P5357 
R6961 

912638 PLATE BEG35 
912639 WASHER FOR PLEXIGUARD Ø34X5 

S7689 PIN FOR MEAT TABLE BEG35 
T1004 756114 
V6065 919653 SCREW STEI U5929 M5X5 

912641 SCREW M5X50 U5732 STAINLESS STEEL 
P7073R 912642 ASSY PRESS HOLDER.EDX350S 
B6052 DU BUSHING 12X14X15 

919743 PIN MM.8,5 
C4602 756022 PIN MM.11 
D575081 919809 HAND GRIP-KNOB SPACER 
I2040R 912567 HANDLE -RED Ø 70 X 120 M 
P1031 912644 PLASTICS SHOCK ABSORBER D12 H15 M8 

912645 PRESS HOLDER BEG-OG35 
V6078 912646 SCREW STEI U5929 M10X20 
V6079 912647 SCREW STEI U5929 M8 X 20 

912648 ASSY ELECTRICAL SYSTEM BOX 
A5403 756002 RING EL.BENZING 5 
C3273 756021 POWER CORD 2P+T 15A 125V 

912417 CONNECTOR FASTON 2POLES MALE 
C644880 912650 BOX COVER S1033 LATAMID 
G8014 912573 RUBBER SEAL 96X100X3 
M7182 912521 BUTTON SPRING 
P2009 911033 STRAIN RELIEF 

919851 CORE-HITCH + NUT 
P3573 912653 PIVOT FOR BOX SWITCHES 
P8632 912654 STOP SWITCH -RED 

912655 START SWITCH -GREEN 
R6507 759663 WASHER U6593 5 (5,5X15X1,2) 
S103380 912577 P.C.B. PROTECTION BOX 
S3284 913284 PC BOARD 120V/60 OPT.148 

912578 LED KL74D250 
T1030 919553 CAP PG7 
V6370 912579 S/S SCREW M4X8 
V6371 756371 S/S SCREW M4X13 

919676 S/S SCREW TE U5737 M5X12 
T1752 912659 LABEL ON/OFF OPT.148 
B5111 912660 BLOCK FOR SHAFT 

912661 CAPACITOR 20 µF 250V 
D0106 912662 NUT U5587 M8 6S 
D0165 919766 NUT U5588 M8 
M8279 912663 MOTOR EL.120/60 (I=123) 
P4869 912664 CAPACITOR SUPPORT PLATE H35S 
R6006 
R6030 

919527 WASHER EL.D6798 8 
919525 WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 8 

R6507 759663 WASHER U6593 5 (5,5X15X1,2) 
912665 SCREW TC U6107 M5X10 

V6257 912526 SCREW TCEI U5931 M8X55 
T8080 912667 ASSY KNIFE SHAFT V35 


